ENERVEST
: Elevation: GL: 5853' KB 5865' (12') Location:

9 5/8" 32# Csg set @ 185' cmtd w/150 sxs Field:

2% CacCl2 Zone:
APl #:
Spud Date:

Arnstein No. 1

1750' FSL, '1750' FWL, Sec-18, T-30N, R-
12W, San Juan County, NM
Lease #: 82-078243

Blanco Mesa Verde
Dakota/Mesa Verde
30-045-10725
May 24, 1960

Formation Tops

Mesa Verde:
Cliff House:
Menefee:

Pt. Lookout:
Stage Tool @ 4868’ Mancos:
Greenhorn:
Dakota:

Picture Cliffs:

2178
3762
3840'
4008
4557
4903'
6704'
6704'

TOC @ 5690

§ MV Perf : 4436'-4792'

== DKPerf: 6707-6828 Frac:

Tbg : 2 3/8" 4.7# EU 8rd J55 Tbg; 206 jnts
Tbg hung off on OCT tbg hanger
EOT 6715'; SN @ 6683' (1 jnt off bottom)

Sand-Water frac w/ 82000# 20/40 mesh sand

95000 gal H20 w/1500 gal BDA acid

k 51/2" 15.5# & 17# J55 set @ 6864'; cmtd w/225sx 6% gel thur shoe

PBTD: 6835, TD: 6864 & 175sx 50% Pozmix, 12% Gilsonite

Well History:

Delia Pacheco
10/17/2017



